Monitorler

Uriin

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Marka

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Dell

5+

Stok

Fiyat

370,00 USD

199,00 USD

320,00 USD

359,00 USD



